Position

Personnel Analyst

Human Resource Technician
Human Resource Technician
Administrative Assistant
Human Resource Technician
Director Class Personnel

Human Resource Technician

Director Class Personnel
Director Class Personnel
Human Resource Technician
Personnel Commissioner
Personnel Commissioner
Personnel Commissioner
Personnel Commissioner

Personnel Commissioner

Other Positions Held

Director Class
Personnel

Sr. Office Specialist

Administrative
Assistant

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified
Santa Monica-Malibu Unified

Department

Personnel Commission

Personnel Commission
Personnel Commission
Personnel Commission
Personnel Commission
Personnel Commission

Personnel Commission

Personnel Commission
Personnel Commission
Personnel Commission
Personnel Commission
Personnel Commission
Personnel Commission
Personnel Commission

Personnel Commission

Total Wages

$83,465

$63,559
$60,552
$60,178
$51,451
$49,261
$41,455

$37,734
$23,579
$7,561
$550
$350
$300
$300
$50

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,430

$26,246
$25,244
$27,328
$18,602

$8,790
$21,682

$10,548
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



